Preliminary PT6905
High Brightness LED Driver
Tel: 886-66296288‧Fax: 886-29174598‧ http://www.princeton.com.tw‧2F, 233-1, Baociao Road, Sindian, Taipei 23145, Taiwan
DESCRIPTION
PT6905 is a three-stages (two-stages) dimming high
brightness LED driver control IC. It allows efficient
operation of driver current up to 800mA output, and the
input range is from 7V to 36V. Moreover, PT6905

  PT6905
PRE1.0  3 of 4
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
PT6905-01 8 Pins, SOP PT6905-01
PT6905-02  8 Pins, SOP PT6905-02
PT6905-03  8 Pins, SOP PT6905-03
PT6905-04  8 Pins, SOP PT6905-04
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
Pin Name Description Pin No.
RT Internal power NMOS Fixed off-time setting resistor 1